
Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-240 Rotten to The Core The Dance Academy High Gold 1
B-058 I Don't Speak French Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-085 Are We There Yet Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1
E-251 I Can See The Light The Dance Academy High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-252 Chocolatte! The Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-277 A Little Over Zero Dance Arts Center Platinum 1
M-315 Yellow Dance Arts Center High Gold 2
B-076 Carry You Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 3
M-306 The Lakes Dance Arts Center High Gold 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-268 MP Finalist - Kenni from the 

Block
Envision Dance Company Platinum 1

B-077 Fabulous Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-245 Rockstar The Dance Academy Platinum 1
E-237 It's All About Me The Dance Academy Platinum 2
B-079 So Good Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 3
B-057 Betty Boo Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 4

St. Louis Competition Results

St. Louis, MO Jan 20-22, 2023

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-062 Coming Home Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1
A-020 Daisies Envision Dance Company Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-059 Cool Kid Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-031 Ocean Envision Dance Company Platinum 1
B-072 Hands Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 2
M-291 Escaping Time Dance Arts Center Platinum 3
P-180 Lights Dance Dynamics Platinum 4
M-307 Red Dust Dance Arts Center Platinum 5
B-060 Play With Fire Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 6
M-299 So Litte Left Dance Arts Center High Gold 7
M-318 The Optimist Dance Arts Center High Gold 8
A-170 Hardwired Envision Dance Company High Gold 9
B-061 Into The Sea Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 10
M-297 I Do Dance Arts Center High Gold 11
M-295 Here I Am Dance Arts Center High Gold 12
M-279 Dream a Little Dream Dance Arts Center High Gold 13
M-278 Don't Let Me Go Dance Arts Center High Gold 14
B-074 Don't Let Me Go Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 15
M-314 Exit Dance Arts Center High Gold 16
B-075 Elastic Heart Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 17
M-300 My Eyes Dance Arts Center High Gold 18

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-065 Bank Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1
B-081 Let It Go Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-005 MP Finalist - I Won't Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
A-010 Man of La Mancha Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 2
A-024 Worship Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 3
E-238 La Mamba The Dance Academy Platinum 4
A-007 My Boyfriend's Back Envision Dance Company Platinum 5
P-275 River Deep Dance Dynamics Platinum 6

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre



B-073 Size Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 7
F-217 What I Want Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 8
E-243 Grown The Dance Academy High Gold 9
B-080 Do What I Do Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 10
M-308 Long Legged Girl Dance Arts Center High Gold 11

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-063 Bad Dreams Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1
A-016 Pray Envision Dance Company Platinum 2
M-313 I Remember Her Dance Arts Center Platinum 3
A-168 MP Finalist - Voice Within Envision Dance Company Platinum 4
E-253 All That Matters The Dance Academy Platinum 5
B-084 Keep Breathing Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-066 I Am Adolpho Next Step Dance Studio Double Platinum 1
P-179 Chicago Illinois Dance Dynamics Double Platinum 2
A-026 My New Philosophy Envision Dance Company Platinum 3
P-181 In Summer Dance Dynamics Platinum 4
P-177 Queen of Pop Dance Dynamics Platinum 5
P-189 What You Want Dance Dynamics Platinum 6
B-086 Bonjour Paris Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 7

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-285 Elephants Dance Arts Center Platinum 1
M-281 Here Comes the Sun Dance Arts Center Platinum 2
M-304 Spring Dance Arts Center Platinum 3
M-292 Save Me Dance Arts Center High Gold 4
E-254 Breathe The Dance Academy High Gold 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-239 Wild Child The Dance Academy Platinum 1
P-176 Happy Dance Dynamics Platinum 2
P-178 Tippy Toes Dance Dynamics Platinum 3
E-242 Get Funky The Dance Academy High Gold 4
M-312 Renegades Dance Arts Center High Gold 5

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-317 New York State Of Mind Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 1
A-015 Fall for You Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 2
A-017 Ain't No Sunshine Envision Dance Company Platinum 3
A-025 Turning Tables Envision Dance Company Platinum 4
M-298 Outta my Head Dance Arts Center Platinum 5
M-280 Silent Night Dance Arts Center Platinum 6
F-218 Some Time Apart Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 7
M-301 Horizons Dance Arts Center Platinum 8
B-064 Good Enough Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 9
A-261 Arrival Envision Dance Company Platinum 10
M-283 In Roses Dance Arts Center Platinum 11
P-184 Satellite Dance Dynamics Platinum 11
A-019 Save Yourself Envision Dance Company Platinum 11
P-188 Start Again Dance Dynamics Platinum 14
A-012 I Am Envision Dance Company Platinum 15
H-104 Mad World Alton Academy of Dance High Gold 16
M-289 Atlas Dance Arts Center High Gold 17
F-224 Uphill Battle Ignition Dance Academy High Gold 18
F-221 It's Going Down Ignition Dance Academy High Gold 19

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-266 World on a String Envision Dance Company Platinum 1
B-071 Cold Hearted Snake Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 2
F-223 Danger Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 3
F-226 Well Hello Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 4
E-244 Telephone The Dance Academy High Gold 5
E-241 Rhumba Latina The Dance Academy High Gold 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-264 What We Had Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
A-011 Blue Envision Dance Company Platinum 2
A-021 MP Finalist - The Promise Envision Dance Company Platinum 3
B-069 I Was Here Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 4
A-006 MP Finalist - Favorite Crime Envision Dance Company Platinum 5
A-004 MP Finalist - I Won't Give Up Envision Dance Company Platinum 6
H-107 MY OWN STRENGTH Alton Academy of Dance Platinum 7
E-236 What A Feeling The Dance Academy Platinum 8
E-250 I Guess I'm in Love The Dance Academy High Gold 9
B-078 Remedy Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 10
E-235 Never Enough The Dance Academy High Gold 11

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-191 If Dance Dynamics Double Platinum 1
P-195 I Found A New Baby Dance Dynamics Double Platinum 2
P-182 I Think He Likes Me Dance Dynamics Platinum 3
F-219 Spanish Rose Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 4
P-185 Watch What Happens Dance Dynamics Platinum 5
B-070 Hit Me With A Hot Note Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 6
A-014 Everything Old is New Again Envision Dance Company Platinum 7

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-316 My Blessings Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 1
M-288 It Harms Me Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 2
M-284 Lonely Too Dance Arts Center Platinum 3
M-305 Slow Me Down Dance Arts Center Platinum 4
M-294 Elements Dance Arts Center Platinum 5
F-222 Heaven's Scent Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 6
H-101 Welcome to the Jungle Alton Academy of Dance Platinum 7
P-186 You Don't Own Me Dance Dynamics Platinum 8
M-286 New Song Dance Arts Center Platinum 9
M-296 When My Love Dance Arts Center High Gold 10
M-302 Hyperballad Dance Arts Center High Gold 11

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-187 Don't Stop  Me Now Dance Dynamics Platinum 1
E-249 Wings The Dance Academy Platinum 2
E-248 Don't Stop Me Now The Dance Academy High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-269 MP Finalist - Service Bell Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
A-028 Rather Go Blind Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 2
A-027 Mirror Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 3
A-018 Erased Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 4
A-267 Claire de Lune Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 5
A-013 Hiding My Heart Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 6
M-319 The Euphoric Stage Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 7
B-082 Something In The Orange Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 8
P-194 Fool Dance Dynamics Platinum 9
B-067 The Coma Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 10
M-303 When We're Older Dance Arts Center Platinum 11
M-287 No Choir Dance Arts Center High Gold 12
E-247 Garden Song The Dance Academy High Gold 13

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Contemporary



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-009 You Don't Own Me Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
B-068 Body Language Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-311 I Surrender Dance Arts Center Platinum 1
A-270 I Have Nothing Envision Dance Company Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-192 Where's The Bathroom Dance Dynamics Double Platinum 1
M-293 Bring on the Men Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-309 Hindsight Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
A-121 Hopelessly Devoted Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 2
A-265 Uninvited Envision Dance Company Platinum 3
P-190 I'd Rather Go Blind Dance Dynamics Platinum 4
M-290 Waves of Indecision Dance Arts Center Platinum 5
H-105 LIFE GOES ON Alton Academy of Dance Platinum 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-246 Sweet Disposition The Dance Academy Platinum 1
M-310 Creep Dance Arts Center Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-097 Ease On Down The Road Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-093 Rich Girl Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 1

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Hip Hop

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-259 I'm So Fancy The Dance Academy High Gold 1
B-096 Party People Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-091 Compass Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-032 The Night We Met Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
A-120 Don't Give Up on Me Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 2
B-094 Hope Is A Heartache Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 3
B-106 Forgive Me Friend Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 4
M-163 Follow Me Dance Arts Center Platinum 5
M-164 Wonder Dance Arts Center Platinum 6
P-201 Undertow Dance Dynamics Platinum 7
B-092 Hold My Hand Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 8

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
F-212 Felt Cute Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 1
B-090 Purple Hat Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 2
E-257 Weird Science The Dance Academy High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-196 I Put A Spell On You Dance Dynamics Double Platinum 1
E-255 Jet Set The Dance Academy Platinum 2
B-089 Can't Do It Alone Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-197 Can't Hold Us Dance Dynamics Double Platinum 1
E-258 Be Happy The Dance Academy High Gold 2

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-023 Vienna Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
P-199 Water Dance Dynamics Platinum 2
M-166 Possibility Dance Arts Center Platinum 3
F-214 Let Me Go Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 4
M-165 Silent Screams Dance Arts Center Platinum 5
H-103 Soldier Alton Academy of Dance Platinum 6
H-205 Movement Alton Academy of Dance Platinum 7

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-098 Loca Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-087 Vogue Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1
F-206 Cola Song Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 2
E-260 The Way You Make Me Feel The Dance Academy High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-022 You've Got a Friend Envision Dance Company Platinum 1
F-213 We'll Be Fine Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 2
H-102 Trouble Water Alton Academy of Dance High Gold 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-276 Big Finish Dance Dynamics Platinum 1
P-202 Professional Showbiz Dance Dynamics Platinum 2
P-198 Bushel And A Peck Dance Dynamics Platinum 3
B-088 Le Jazz Hot Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
F-215 Nasty Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-034 No Choir Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
P-203 Know Me Well Dance Dynamics Double Platinum 2
M-167 Time Dance Arts Center Platinum 3

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-200 Kill The Lights Dance Dynamics Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-204 Wallflower Dance Dynamics Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-030 Indestructible Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-322 The Balkan Flamenco Dance Dynamics Platinum 1
E-256 Can't Touch This The Dance Academy Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-037 Beach Babes The Dance Academy High Gold 1
B-046 Livin La Vida Mickey Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-045 In My Heart Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-041 Every Heart The Dance Academy High Gold 1
B-047 Pompeii Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-150 Oh Darling Dance Arts Center Platinum 1
D-130 Indestructable The Dance Factory Platinum 2
B-051 I Will Be Blessed Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 3

Age: Junior Prep Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Mini Division: Group Style: Jazz

Age: Mini Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap



A-169 Bundle of Joy Envision Dance Company Platinum 4
M-146 Fire And The Flood Dance Arts Center Platinum 5
B-048 Heart Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 6
M-143 Yellow Light Dance Arts Center High Gold 7

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
B-053 Space Jam Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-172 The Most Fabulous Dance Dynamics Platinum 1
M-149 Alright Okay Dance Arts Center Platinum 2
D-142 Glamorous Life The Dance Factory Platinum 3
B-049 Baby I'm A Star Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 4
M-145 Haora Comprendo Dance Arts Center Platinum 5
D-124 New Attitude The Dance Factory High Gold 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-151 Love Comes First Dance Arts Center Platinum 1
E-231 Scars To Your Beautiful The Dance Academy Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-003 Speaking French Envision Dance Company Platinum 1
B-050 Doctor Jazz Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 2
E-230 New York, New York The Dance Academy Platinum 3
D-123 Aye Carumba The Dance Factory High Gold 4

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-232 Breakaway The Dance Academy Platinum 1
D-125 Baby I'm  Star The Dance Factory Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-173 Crocodile Rock Dance Dynamics Double Platinum 1
E-039 Check It Out The Dance Academy Platinum 2
E-043 Let's Rock The Dance Academy Platinum 3
D-126 Can't Hold Us The Dance Factory High Gold 4

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Group Style: Tap



D-122 Another Cha Cha The Dance Factory High Gold 5
M-144 Vive Le Swing Dance Arts Center High Gold 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-153 Write It Down Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 1
B-055 The Dance Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 2
F-210 Don't Kill My Vibe Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 3
M-152 Where I Live Dance Arts Center Platinum 4
P-175 Rescue Me Dance Dynamics Platinum 5
H-100 Roses Alton Academy of Dance Platinum 6

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-233 Time To Work The Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-109 Sound of an Orchestra Envision Dance Company Platinum 1
D-140 Someone Who Can Dance The Dance Factory Platinum 2
B-054 Free Your Body Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 3
D-137 Lady M The Dance Factory Platinum 4
E-228 My Style The Dance Academy Platinum 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-154 Never Tear Us Apart Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 1
A-114 Try Envision Dance Company Platinum 2
A-115 Chasing Cars Envision Dance Company Platinum 3
B-056 3 Months Next Step Dance Studio Platinum 4
F-209 You & I Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 5
E-229 Brave The Dance Academy Platinum 6
B-052 Cornelia Street Next Step Dance Studio High Gold 7
H-099 Purple Rain Alton Academy of Dance High Gold 8

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-111 Let's Be Bad Envision Dance Company Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
F-211 Slumber Ignition Dance Academy Platinum 1
E-040 In The Office The Dance Academy Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-234 Mr. Worldwide The Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-155 Blue Wine Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 1
A-036 Chariot Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 2
D-138 Only Love The Dance Factory Double Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
D-133 Coming In Hot The Dance Factory Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
P-174 Do It To It Dance Dynamics Platinum 1
D-135 U want It The Dance Factory Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-113 Unchained Melody Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-001 New York New York Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
D-134 Do It Like That The Dance Factory Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Group Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
D-128 Firework The Dance Factory High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-119 Jumpin' Envision Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-262 Holding Out for a Hero Envision Dance Company Platinum 1
E-038 Can't Turn You Loose The Dance Academy Platinum 2
D-141 Me and My Girls The Dance Factory Platinum 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-147 As It Was Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-158 Look Out Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 1
A-117 So Close Envision Dance Company Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-159 It Takes Scoop Dance Arts Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-108 Remind Me Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
E-044 Live It Up The Dance Academy Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-156 Dancing Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 1
D-129 Broken The Dance Factory High Gold 2

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-002 The Longest Time Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-157 Fallin' Dance Arts Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-112 America Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-110 Restart Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
D-139 Fame The Dance Factory Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-148 BINGO Dance Arts Center Platinum 1
D-127 Money The Dance Factory Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
E-042 Inside The Music Box The Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-116 Open Hands Envision Dance Company Double Platinum 1
M-161 Getting Older Dance Arts Center Double Platinum 2

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
A-118 DUA Envision Dance Company Platinum 1
D-131 Missy The Dance Factory Platinum 2

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Extended Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Line Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
M-160 Fickle Dance Arts Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
D-132 STILL The Dance Factory Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
D-136 The Big Swing The Dance Factory Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
E-252 Chocolatte! The Dance Academy 1
B-085 Are We There Yet Next Step Dance Studio 2
E-240 Rotten to The Core The Dance Academy 3
B-058 I Don't Speak French Next Step Dance Studio 4
E-251 I Can See The Light The Dance Academy 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-268 MP Finalist - Kenni from the 

Block
Envision Dance Company 1

B-062 Coming Home Next Step Dance Studio 2
E-245 Rockstar The Dance Academy 3
B-059 Cool Kid Next Step Dance Studio 4
E-237 It's All About Me The Dance Academy 5

St. Louis Overall Results

St. Louis, MO Jan 20-22, 2023

Age: Mini Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo

Age: Teen Division: Production Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Extended Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-005 MP Finalist - I Won't Envision Dance Company 1
A-010 Man of La Mancha Envision Dance Company 2
B-066 I Am Adolpho Next Step Dance Studio 3
P-179 Chicago Illinois Dance Dynamics 4
A-024 Worship Envision Dance Company 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-316 My Blessings Dance Arts Center 1
M-317 New York State Of Mind Dance Arts Center 2
P-191 If Dance Dynamics 3
A-015 Fall for You Envision Dance Company 4
A-264 What We Had Envision Dance Company 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-309 Hindsight Envision Dance Company 1
A-269 MP Finalist - Service Bell Envision Dance Company 2
A-028 Rather Go Blind Envision Dance Company 3
A-027 Mirror Envision Dance Company 4
A-018 Erased Envision Dance Company 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
B-097 Ease On Down The Road Next Step Dance Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
B-091 Compass Next Step Dance Studio 1
E-259 I'm So Fancy The Dance Academy 2
B-093 Rich Girl Next Step Dance Studio 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-032 The Night We Met Envision Dance Company 1
A-120 Don't Give Up on Me Envision Dance Company 2
P-197 Can't Hold Us Dance Dynamics 3
P-196 I Put A Spell On You Dance Dynamics 4
B-094 Hope Is A Heartache Next Step Dance Studio 5

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen Division: Solo

Age: Senior Division: Solo

Age: Junior  Division: Solo



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-023 Vienna Envision Dance Company 1
P-276 Big Finish Dance Dynamics 2
P-199 Water Dance Dynamics 3
P-202 Professional Showbiz Dance Dynamics 4
M-166 Possibility Dance Arts Center 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-030 Indestructible Envision Dance Company 1
A-034 No Choir Envision Dance Company 2
P-203 Know Me Well Dance Dynamics 3
P-322 The Balkan Flamenco Dance Dynamics 4
M-167 Time Dance Arts Center 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
E-037 Beach Babes The Dance Academy 1
B-046 Livin La Vida Mickey Next Step Dance Studio 2
B-045 In My Heart Next Step Dance Studio 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
E-041 Every Heart The Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
P-173 Crocodile Rock Dance Dynamics 1
M-150 Oh Darling Dance Arts Center 2
P-172 The Most Fabulous Dance Dynamics 3
A-003 Speaking French Envision Dance Company 4
M-149 Alright Okay Dance Arts Center 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-153 Write It Down Dance Arts Center 1
M-154 Never Tear Us Apart Dance Arts Center 2
A-111 Let's Be Bad Envision Dance Company 3
A-109 Sound of an Orchestra Envision Dance Company 4
A-114 Try Envision Dance Company 5

Age: Junior  Division: Group

Age: Teen Division: Group

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Mini Division: Group

Age: Junior Prep Division: Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-001 New York New York Envision Dance Company 1
M-155 Blue Wine Dance Arts Center 2
A-036 Chariot Envision Dance Company 3
A-113 Unchained Melody Envision Dance Company 4
D-138 Only Love The Dance Factory 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-147 As It Was Dance Arts Center 1
A-119 Jumpin' Envision Dance Company 2
A-262 Holding Out for a Hero Envision Dance Company 3
E-038 Can't Turn You Loose The Dance Academy 4
D-141 Me and My Girls The Dance Factory 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-158 Look Out Dance Arts Center 1
A-002 The Longest Time Envision Dance Company 2
A-108 Remind Me Envision Dance Company 3
M-156 Dancing Dance Arts Center 4
A-117 So Close Envision Dance Company 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-112 America Envision Dance Company 1
A-110 Restart Envision Dance Company 2
D-139 Fame The Dance Factory 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
M-148 BINGO Dance Arts Center 1
D-127 Money The Dance Factory 2
E-042 Inside The Music Box The Dance Academy 3

Age: Junior  Division: Extended Line

Age: Senior Division: Group

Age: Junior  Division: Line

Age: Teen Division: Line

Age: Senior Division: Line



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
A-116 Open Hands Envision Dance Company 1
M-161 Getting Older Dance Arts Center 2
A-118 DUA Envision Dance Company 3
M-160 Fickle Dance Arts Center 4
D-131 Missy The Dance Factory 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
D-132 STILL The Dance Factory 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
D-136 The Big Swing The Dance Factory 1

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line

Age: Senior Division: Extended Line

Age: Teen Division: Production


